Federacion Colombofila Andaluz:

MATAPORQUERA
Codigo: NC17t
Fecha20/05/17
Modalidad Fondo Hora de Suelta: 08:32
Palomar mas cercan656186 Ordenada4747752,57
Club Participantes 3 Abscisa: 406117,45
Palomas Encestad 114 100 % =114 Huso 30
Socios Participantesl2
N°  Pais Anilla O/ClI D zIf Socio Club Hora Dia Dist Veloc Puntos Coef
1 Esp 13-189705 1/8 D C1 HERAS TROCOLI RAFAEL OMEYAS 16:29:49 1 576282 1206,0714 1.000,00 0,0152
2 13-3194746 2/8 D C1 HERAS TROCOLI RAFAEL OMEYAS 16:29:550 1 576282 1206,0293 999,97 0,0304
3 ESP 15-225054 1/8 D C1 FAMILIARUZ OBJETIVO 1400  17:42:12 1 607094 1103,4060 914,88 0,0433
4 Esp 15-11699 3/8 D C1 HERAS TROCOLI RAFAEL OMEYAS 17:28:03 1 576282 1075,0508 891,37 0,0609
5 Esp 14-188967 1/7 D C1 BERMEJO MAYORDOMO JUAN OMEYAS 17:24:34 1 569364 1069,0924 886,43 0,0770
6 Esp 15-259528 1/8 D C1 ADRIAN SCHILIGIU IONUT OBJETIVO 1400  17:32:48 1 574144 1061,6550 880,26  0,0917
7 Esp 14-208346 4/8 D C1 HERAS TROCOLI RAFAEL OMEYAS 17:51:21 1 576282 1030,2691 854,24  0,1066
8 13-25197 1/6 D C1 FAMILIA GUERRERO OBJETIVO 1400  20:07:51 1 639357 918,8130 761,82 0,1098
9 Esp 16-221434 1/6 D C1 PEREZ HERNANDEZ JOSE JAVIE OMEYAS 18:43:39 1 559921 915,4255 759,01 0,1410
10 Esp 14-188949 2/7 D C1 BERMEJO MAYORDOMO JUAN OMEYAS 19:03:26 1 569364 901,6993 747,63 0,1541
11 Esp 14-188948 3/7 D C1 BERMEJO MAYORDOMO JUAN OMEYAS 19:31:23 1 569364 863,4780 715,94 0,1695
12 Esp 12-290612 4/7 D C1 BERMEJO MAYORDOMO JUAN OMEYAS 19:37:31 1 569364 855,5203 709,34 0,1849
13  Esp 15-259604 5/7 D C1 BERMEJO MAYORDOMO JUAN OMEYAS 19:48:09 1 569364 842,0661 698,19 0,2003
14 Esp 14-208407 5/8 D C1 HERAS TROCOLI RAFAEL OMEYAS 19:56:55 1 576282 841,3885 697,63 0,2131
15 Esp 14-208347 6/8 C1 HERAS TROCOLI RAFAEL OMEYAS 20:01:19 1 576282 836,0178 693,17 0,2283
16 ESP 15-245469 1/4 D C1 GUTIERREZ ORDONEZ J. FELIPE OBJETIVO 1400  20:31:47 1 600969 834,9304 692,27 0,2335
17 Esp 15-224630 1/6 D C1 GONZALEZ VAZQUEZ ALEXIS OBJETIVO 1400  20:28:05 1 591139 825,5170 684,47 0,2523
18 Esp 16-221427 2/6 D C1 PEREZ HERNANDEZ JOSE JAVIE OMEYAS 19:57:22 1 559921 816,9642 677,38 0,2820
19 Esp 15-225397 6/7 C1 BERMEJO MAYORDOMO JUAN OMEYAS 20:09:00 1 569364 816,8766 677,30 0,2927
20 Esp 14-208306 7/8 C1 HERAS TROCOLI RAFAEL OMEYAS 20:17:58 1 576282 816,3006 676,83 0,3044
21 Esp 15-259539 2/8 D C1 ADRIAN SCHILIGIU IONUT OBJETIVO 1400  20:45:29 1 574144 782,7622 649,02 0,3208
22 Esp 15-224960 2/6 D C1 GONZALEZ VAZQUEZ ALEXIS OBJETIVO 1400  21:19:39 1 591139 770,0632 638,49 0,3265
23 ESP 12-294640 2/8 D C1 FAMILIA RUZ OBJETIVO 1400  06:46:53 2 607094 763,7523 633,26  0,3323
24 Esp 16-221350 7/7 C1 BERMEJO MAYORDOMO JUAN OMEYAS 21:17:12 1 569364 744,0708 616,94 0,3698
25 ESP 15-224971 1/9 D C1 RUZ RODRIGUEZ JOAQUIN PONTANENSE 07:25:14 2 611110 733,4188 608,11 0,3589
26 Esp 13-199760 2/6 D C1 FAMILIA GUERRERO OBJETIVO 1400  08:15:30 2 639357 723,6627 600,02 0,3567
27 Esp 16-221445 3/6 D C1 PEREZ HERNANDEZ JOSE JAVIE OMEYAS 07:05:.05 2 559921 688,6379 570,98 0,4230
28 ESP 15-224982 2/9 D C1 RUZ RODRIGUEZ JOAQUIN PONTANENSE 08:22:37 2 611110 686,1639 568,92 0,4019
29 ESP 15-224952 2/4 D C1 GUTIERREZ ORDONEZ J. FELIPE OBJETIVO 1400  08:31:57 2 600969 667,7804 553,68 0,4233
30 Esp 16-264024 1/9 D C1 RODRIGUEZ-BORLADO ROCA OMEYAS 07:25:32 2 556186 667,2631 553,25 0,4731
31 Esp 16-221422 4/6 D C1 PEREZ HERNANDEZ JOSE JAVIE OMEYAS 07:42:01 2 559921 658,7165 546,17 0,4857
32 ESP 14-13723953/8 D C1 FAMILIA RUZ OBJETIVO 1400  09:05:51 2 607094 650,0980 539,02 0,4624
33 Esp 14-208335 8/8 C1 HERAS TROCOLI RAFAEL OMEYAS 08:20:25 2 576282 648,6607 537,83 0,5023
34 Esp 15-259556 3/8 D C1 ADRIAN SCHILIGIU IONUT OBJETIVO 1400  08:17:13 2 574144 648,5904 537,77 0,5195
35 15-536871 4/8 D C1 ADRIAN SCHILIGIU IONUT OBJETIVO 1400  08:18:57 2 574144 647,3228 536,72 0,5347
36 15-536872 5/8 D C1 ADRIAN SCHILIGIU IONUT OBJETIVO 1400  08:22:12 2 574144 644,9596 534,76  0,5500
37 Esp 15-228172 3/6 D C1 FAMILIA GUERRERO OBJETIVO 1400  10:26:18 2 639357 630,3421 522,64 0,5076
38 Esp 16-263993 2/9 D C1 RODRIGUEZ-BORLADO ROCA OMEYAS 08:22:06 2 556186 624,8579 518,09 0,5993
39 Esp 13-192292 3/6 D C1 GONZALEZ VAZQUEZ ALEXIS OBJETIVO 1400  09:20:08 2 591139 623,4767 516,95 0,5787
40 Esp 15-236460 1/4 D C1 AGUILERA GUERRERO R. FELIX OBJETIVO 1400  09:41:53 2 603388 622,1243 515,83 0,5815
41 ESP 15-224987 3/9 D C1 RUZ RODRIGUEZ JOAQUIN PONTANENSE 10:09:03 2 611110 612,9171 508,19 0,5885
42 ESP 15-224973 4/9 D C1 RUZ RODRIGUEZ JOAQUIN PONTANENSE 10:09:40 2 611110 612,5383 507,88 0,6029
43 15-236453 2/4 D C1 AGUILERA GUERRERO R. FELIX OBJETIVO 1400  09:57:24 2 603388 612,3280 507,70 0,6251
44 Esp 14-206800 4/6 D C1 FAMILIA GUERRERO OBJETIVO 1400  11:08:20 2 639357 605,2597 501,84 0,6037
45 ESP 14-312730 3/4 D C1 GUTIERREZ ORDONEZ J. FELIPE OBJETIVO 1400  10:07:45 2 600969 603,5340 500,41 0,6568
46 Esp 14-185046 5/6 D C1 FAMILIA GUERRERO OBJETIVO 1400  11:13:45 2 639357 602,1719 499,28 0,6311
47 ESP 15-224965 5/9 D C1 RUZ RODRIGUEZ JOAQUIN PONTANENSE 10:42:45 2 611110 592,8780 49158 0,6746
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65
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69
70
71
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74
75

Pais Anilla

Esp 16-221426
Esp 15-259558
Esp 15-259507
ESP 15-225115
ESP 13-144294
ESP 14-312744
ESP 15-224972
Esp 15-236394
ESP 15-225259
Esp 16-221398
Esp 15-239882
Esp 13-191256
Esp 16-221385
ESP 15-224995
ESP 14-189300
13-22610
16-263986
16-221439
15-236387
15-259506
16-221389
15-224981
16-221414
15-224961
14-312947
ESP 15-225186
Esp 16-263992
Esp 16-221407

Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
ESP
Esp
ESP

O/Cl D zif
5/6 D C1
6/8 C1
7/8 C1
48 D C1
5/8 D C1
44 D C1
6/9 C1
46 D C1
6/8 C1
3/9 D C1
5/6 D C1
6/6 C1
49 D C1
7/9 C1
7/8 C1
34 D C1
59 D C1
6/6 C1
6/6 C1
8/8 C1
6/9 C1
8/9 C1
7/9 C1
9/9 C1
44 D C1
8/8 C1
8/9 C1
9/9 C1

Socio
PEREZ HERNANDEZ JOSE JAVIE
ADRIAN SCHILIGIU IONUT
ADRIAN SCHILIGIU IONUT
FAMILIA RUZ
FAMILIA RUZ
GUTIERREZ ORDORNEZ J. FELIPE
RUZ RODRIGUEZ JOAQUIN
GONZALEZ VAZQUEZ ALEXIS
FAMILIA RUZ
RODRIGUEZ-BORLADO ROCA
GONZALEZ VAZQUEZ ALEXIS
FAMILIA GUERRERO
RODRIGUEZ-BORLADO ROCA
RUZ RODRIGUEZ JOAQUIN
FAMILIA RUZ
AGUILERA GUERRERO R. FELIX
RODRIGUEZ-BORLADO ROCA
PEREZ HERNANDEZ JOSE JAVIE
GONZALEZ VAZQUEZ ALEXIS
ADRIAN SCHILIGIU IONUT
RODRIGUEZ-BORLADO ROCA
RUZ RODRIGUEZ JOAQUIN
RODRIGUEZ-BORLADO ROCA
RUZ RODRIGUEZ JOAQUIN
AGUILERA GUERRERO R. FELIX
FAMILIA RUZ
RODRIGUEZ-BORLADO ROCA
RODRIGUEZ-BORLADO ROCA

Club

OMEYAS
OBJETIVO 1400
OBJETIVO 1400
OBJETIVO 1400
OBJETIVO 1400
OBJETIVO 1400
PONTANENSE
OBJETIVO 1400
OBJETIVO 1400
OMEYAS
OBJETIVO 1400
OBJETIVO 1400
OMEYAS
PONTANENSE
OBJETIVO 1400
OBJETIVO 1400
OMEYAS
OMEYAS
OBJETIVO 1400
OBJETIVO 1400
OMEYAS
PONTANENSE
OMEYAS
PONTANENSE
OBJETIVO 1400
OBJETIVO 1400
OMEYAS
OMEYAS
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09:18:58
10:02:34
10:14:02
11:22:56
11:33:26
11:27:16
11:48:09
11:28:00
11:57:57
10:50:38
12:18:48
14:22:20
11:45:11
13:55:04
14:25:13
14:54:45
13:33:.01
13:42:58
14:58:34
14:23:55
14:21:30
17:54:38
16:59:50
21:18:17
08:05:58
08:39:37
21:51:57
08:09:38
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Dist
559921
574144
574144
607094
607094
600969
611110
591139
607094
556186
591139
639357
556186
611110
607094
603388
556186
559921
591139
574144
556186
611110
556186
611110
603388
607094
556186
556186

Veloc
591,2774
579,6107
572,9779
566,8831
561,3790
558,9023
557,5049
549,3857
548,9344
535,4979
524,6175
511,3484
508,7765
499,6531
484,4286
470,3863
463,0960
462,3744
459,4702
458,6112
445,1269
417,8142
395,0652
366,7498
340,1349
335,8533
331,4577
312,8800

Puntos
490,25
480,58
475,08
470,02
465,46
463,41
462,25
455,52
455,14
444,00
434,98
423,98
421,85
414,28
401,66
390,02
383,97
383,37
380,96
380,25
369,07
346,43
327,56
304,09
282,02
278,47
274,82
259,42

Coef

0,7520
0,7486
0,7639
0,7369
0,7514
0,7736
0,7751
0,8161
0,8091
0,8990
0,8607
0,8095
0,9463
0,8756
0,8958
0,9159
1,0094
1,0183
0,9794
1,0236
1,0725
0,9904
1,1040
1,0191
1,0467
1,0548
1,1671
1,1829



